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NB: DEMOLISH AND REMOVE ALL HARD AND

SOFT LANDSCAPING SHOWN RED DASHED TO

ALLOW FOR PROPOSED LANDSCAPE

1.5KM TO GLENROSE

SHOPPING VILLAGE

PROPOSED FIRST

FLOOR ADDITION

No.27

ADJOINING ONE & TWO STOREY

BRICK RESIDENCE

TILE ROOF

PROPOSED

POOL

NOTE- PROPOSED STORMWATER WILL

CONNECT TO THE EXISTING SYSTEM

WHICH DRAINS TO THE REAR

No.23

ADJOINING TWO STOREY 

RENDERED RESIDENCE

TILE ROOF

ADJOINING PRIVATE

OPEN SPACE

VEHICLE 

ENTRY POINT

PROPOSED

 DECK

PROPOSED

 DECK
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Y

WASTE

BINS

MATERIAL

STOCKPILE

350m TO DAVIDSON

HIGH SCHOOL &

MIMOSA PUBLIC

SCHOOL

1.6KM TO LIONEL

WATTS OVAL
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PROP.

SPA

PROPOSED PATH

PEDESTRIAN

ENTRY POINT

REMOVE EXISTING

LIQUIDAMBAR- REFER TO

ARBORISTS REPORT

REMOVE EXISTING

SHRUBS SHOWN IN RED

REMOVE EXISTING TREES

SHOWN IN RED- REFER TO

ARBORISTS REPORT
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EXCAVATE FRONT YARD TO

BE LEVEL AT RL143.53

30kl capacity

2.2kl capacity

REMOVE EXISTING

SHRUBS SHOWN IN RED

EXTEND AND RESURFACE

EXISTING DRIVEWAY

NOTE- BASIX REQUIRED

RAINWATER TANK LOCATED

UNDER DECK TO HYDRAULIC

ENGINEERS DETAILS
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No.25

EXISTING SINGLE STOREY

RENDERED RESIDENCE

TILED ROOF

SITE RATIO'S - EXISTING:

SITE AREA

BUILDING FOOTPRINT

DECKING 

PAVED AREAS AND DRIVEWAY

AREAS UNDER 2m WIDE

SUM TOTAL

EXISTING LANDSCAPED AREA 

 

SITE RATIO'S - PROPOSED:

SITE AREA 

BUILDING FOOTPRINT 

DECKING 

PAVED AREAS AND DRIVEWAY 

AREAS UNDER 2m WIDE

SUM TOTAL

PROPOSED LANDSCAPED AREA

    

1247.90m

2

246.33m

2

180.14m

2

109.91m

2

  24.02m

2

560.40m

2

687.50m

2

 

55.1% 

1247.90m

2

207.40m

2

52.01m

2

93.84m

2

  27.02m

2

380.27m

2

867.63m

2

 

69.5% 

1 SITE PLAN 1:200
& SITE ANALYSIS / ENVIRONMENTAL SITE MANAGEMENT
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600

W8W9

D5

W2

D1

W1

GD1

SK1

PROPOSED RIDGE LEVEL

RL 151.40

PROPOSED CEILING LEVEL

RL 149.08

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

RL 146.68

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

RL 143.68

Selected aluminium framed windows and doors

as per window/door/skylight schedule

Selected timber fascia, barge boards and

gable ends to match existing residence.

Selected aluminium framed skylights as per

window/door/skylight schedule

Selected timber framed entry door as 

per window/door/skylight schedule

C
ou
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il'

s 8
.5

m 
Ov
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t

Selected timber clad garage door to existing

garage as per window/door schedule
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Y

B
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Y

Selected glass balustrading

Selected 1.8m high timber privacy screen

N
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l 
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o
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v
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ot
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d

Selected timber balustrade to future detail

Council's 4m & 45

0

 side boundary envelope

Selected Colorbond roof sheeting on timber frame

construction to engineers detail. Colour to be in the

medium absorption range.

Selected Colorbond roof sheeting on timber frame

construction to engineers detail. Roof pitch 18°.

Colour to be in the medium absorption range.

Selected gutters and downpipes

to match existing

Selected decking on timber frame

construction to engineers detail

Selected timber posts to engineers detail

Selected weatherboard cladding

on timber frame construction

Selected stone cladding to pillar and

balcony surround to be determined

on site with client and builder

Selected brick veneer to ground floor addition.

Render and paint finish to new and existing

Remove and replace existing roof tiles

with new Colorbond roof sheeting
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0

0
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,

2

0

0

600

300

D3
D2

W6

SK4SK3

SK2

D7 W15

D6

PROPOSED RIDGE LEVEL

RL 151.40

PROPOSED CEILING LEVEL

RL 149.08

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

RL 146.68

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

RL 143.68

Selected timber fascia boards

and gable ends.

Selected aluminium framed skylights as per

window/door/skylight schedule

Selected aluminium framed windows and

doors as per window/door/skylight schedule
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erall H
eigh

t

B
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D

A

R

Y
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A
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Y

Council's 4m & 45

0

 side boundary envelope

Selected aluminium framed skylights as per

window/door/skylight schedule

Selected screening to underside of decking

Selected Colorbond roof sheeting on timber frame

construction to engineers detail. Roof pitch 18°.

Colour to be in the medium absorption range.

Selected gutters and downpipes

to match existing

Selected decking on timber frame

construction to engineers detail

Remove and replace existing roof tiles with

new Colorbond roof sheeting

Selected timber frame privacy screen

to end of proposed terrace

Remove existing window and block up wall.

Make good all affected surfaces as required

Selected timber posts to

engineers deatils

Selected balustrade to proposed terrace

Selected weatherboard cladding on

timber frame construction

Selected pool fencing fencing to comply with 

AS 1926-2012 Safety Barriers for Swimming Pools

Selected Colorbond roof sheeting on timber frame

construction to engineers detail. Roof pitch 22°.

Colour to be in the medium absorption range.

Selected brick veneer to ground floor addition.

Render and paint finish to new and existing

300

W10

W11

W12

W13W14

W3

W4

W5

SK4

PROPOSED RIDGE LEVEL

RL 151.40

PROPOSED CEILING LEVEL

RL 149.08

Selected timber fascia boards and gable

ends to match existing residence.

Selected aluminium framed skylights as per

window/door/skylight schedule

Selected aluminium framed windows as 

per window/door/skylight schedule
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Selected glass balustrading

Selected 1.8m high timber privacy screen

Selected 1.8m high timber privacy screen

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

RL 146.68

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

RL 143.68

Remove and replace existing roof tiles

with new Colorbond roof sheeting

Selected Colorbond roof sheeting on timber frame

construction to engineers detail. Roof pitch 18°.

Colour to be in the medium absorption range.

Selected gutters and downpipes

to match existing

Selected decking on timber frame

construction to engineers detail

Selected timber posts to engineers detail

Selected weatherboard cladding

on timber frame construction

Selected stone cladding to pillar and

balcony surround to be determined

on site with client and builder

Selected brick veneer to ground floor addition.

Render and paint finish to new and existing

Remove existing window and block up wall.

Make good all affected surfaces as required

Selected screening to underside of decking

300

600
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0
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0

0

W16W17W18

SK3

SK2SK1

D4

W7

PROPOSED RIDGE LEVEL

RL 151.40

PROPOSED CEILING LEVEL

RL 149.08

Selected aluminium framed skylights as per

window/door/skylight schedule

Selected aluminium framed doors as per

window/door/skylight schedule

Selected aluminium framed windows as

per window/door/skylight schedule
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Selected timber fascia boards

and gable ends.

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

RL 146.68

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

RL 143.68

Remove and replace existing roof tiles with

new Colorbond roof sheeting

Selected gutters and downpipes to

match existing

Selected decking on timber frame

construction to engineers detail

Selected pool fencing fencing to comply with 

AS 1926-2012 Safety Barriers for Swimming Pools

Selected screening to underside of decking

Selected Colorbond roof sheeting on timber frame

construction to engineers detail. Roof pitch 18°.

Colour to be in the medium absorption range.

Selected timber frame privacy screen

to end of proposed terrace

Selected weatherboard cladding on

timber frame construction

Selected timber frame privacy screen

to end of proposed balcony

Selected balustrade to proposed terrace

Remove existing window and block up wall.

Make good all affected surfaces as required

1 NORTH-EAST ELEVATION 1:100

3 SOUTH-WEST ELEVATION 1:100

2 SOUTH-EAST ELEVATION 1:100

4 NORTH-WEST ELEVATION 1:100


